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Countries: 5     Athletes: 11     Horses: 11

Austria
Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

HAAS, Katharina (10076269) SAINT TROPEZ 13 (103DA98)

D04 GP 16-25 / D05 GP FS 16-25

Germany
Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

BRAUN, Nathalie (10090657) SERGIO 31 (104GH19)

D04 GP 16-25 / D05 GP FS 16-25

Netherlands
Athletes: 3 Horses: 3

HOFLAND, Geert (10145351) OSWIN (105IC04)

D04 GP 16-25 / D05 GP FS 16-25

HUBERTS, Carlijn (10103162) WATOESHI (105OP70)

D04 GP 16-25 / D05 GP FS 16-25

HUYBREGTS, Jill (10072886) ZAMACHO Z (103BS93)

D04 GP 16-25 / D05 GP FS 16-25

Spain
Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

BARBANÇON MESTRE, Alexandra
(10042210)

BOLERO (104QU45)

D04 GP 16-25 / D05 GP FS 16-25

MATUTE GUIMON, Juan
(10003267)

QUANTICO YMAS (104FE38)

D04 GP 16-25 / D05 GP FS 16-25

Sweden
Athletes: 4 Horses: 4

DOLK, Lina (10099320) BIGGLES 1015 (SWE04590)

D04 GP 16-25 / D05 GP FS 16-25

LANDER, Alva (10080892) HERBIE HANCOCK GRAFTEBJERG (DEN40430)

D04 GP 16-25 / D05 GP FS 16-25

LJUNGKVIST, Denise (10152910) SOEGA (105MT34)

D04 GP 16-25 / D05 GP FS 16-25

TOVEK, Isabella (10098203) WELTLIEBE (103GG91)

D04 GP 16-25 / D05 GP FS 16-25


